PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RYNO 3.0 ADJUSTABLE TRIMLESS
3” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
REVISION DATE 3/18/2026                             TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
3” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
3“
SUPPORTIVE FILE (WEBSITE LINK)

3” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
REVISION DATE 3/18/2026                             TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
RYN23- _______________ - _______ - _______ - ________ - _________________
Example: RYN23-2790-15-L-HX-3AJDRTMS-WT ** New Construction Plate is an individual part number  NCH-RYN23
RYNO 3.0 ADJUSTABLE TRIMLESS
ENGINE
Component
Component
Code Component Detail
OPTIC
MEDIA
Reflector
Solite Hex Louver
Lens
TRIM
RYN23 9W/12W/15W   Engine
CHIP
2790
3090
3590
4090
DTW
2090-8L
3090-8L
3590-8L
4090-8L
DTW-8L
2700K, 90CRI
3000K, 90CRI
3500K, 90CRI
4000K, 90CRI
1800-3000K Dim to Warm, 98CRI
2700K, 90CRI 8 Degree Narrow
3000K, 90CRI 8 Degree Narrow
3500K, 90CRI 8 Degree Narrow
4000K, 90CRI 8 Degree Narrow
Dim to Warm, 98CRI 8 Degree Narrow
8
15
24
36
50
HX
SL
L
R
8  Degree  ** For use with 8 degree chip only
15 Degree
24 Degree
36 Degree
50 Degree
Hex Louver
Solite
(Leave blank for none)
(SL-HX for both)
3ADJRTMS-WT
3ADJRTMS-BK
NCH-RYN23
Adjustable Round Mud-In Trim, White Finish
Adjustable Round Mud-In Trim, Black Finish
New Construction Plate
**Individual part number from downlight
REVISION DATE 3/18/2026                             TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RYNO 3.0 ADJUSTABLE TRIMLESS
3” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
DIMENSIONS